
Contact Information 
Madisonville Public Library 

240 Houston Street Madisonville, TN 37354 
Phone: 423-442-4085 Fax:  423-442-8121 

E-mail:  heather.jones@madisonvillelibrary.org 
 

 

Website 
www.madisonvillelibrary.org 

Online Catalog: 
https://tenv.agverso.com/home?cid=TENV&lid=MADISONVILLE  

 
Follow us on Facebook: 

Madisonville, TN Public Library 
Instagram: @madisonvillelibrary 

 
 

Hours 
Mon-Thurs: 10:00am-5:00pm 

Friday: 10:00am-4:00pm 
Saturday: 10:00am-2:00pm 

Closed Sunday 
 

Use the Libby App 
Download the app for free, then log in with your Library card number. 

 

 
 

Donate Through our Website 
Go to the Get Involved tab on our website for ways to support the 

Library. 
 
 

Welcome to the  
City of Madisonville 

Public Library 
 

 
 

November  
Event Flyer 



November Library Programs and Events 
 
 
Sat Nov 1   11:00 a.m.                             ASL Story Time & Craft  
 
Sat Nov 1   12:00 – 12:30 p.m.              Teen Advisory Board & Book Club Meeting 
 
Sat Nov 1   11:00 – 12:30 p.m.              Teen Button Art Class 
Veronica Miller, Facilitator                    Ages 11-17 
 
Mon Nov 3   11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.     Homeschool Day in the Community Room 
 
Tue Nov 4    3:30 – 4:30 p.m.                 Adult Book Club  
Reading ‘’The Frozen River’’ by Ariel Lawhon 
 
Tue Nov 4     11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.    Community Craft Day 
 
Wed Nov 5   11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.    Easy Quilt Blocks with Longarm Class  
Sandy Vincent, Facilitator                     Ages 18+ 
 
Thu Nov 6     11:00 a.m.                         Story Time & Craft  
 
Fri Nov 7     12:00 – 2:30 p.m.               Pumpkin Puzzle Canvas Painting Class 
Veronica Miller, Facilitator  
 
Sat Nov 8    11:00 a.m.                           Story Time & Craft  
 
Sat Nov 8   11:00 -1:30 p.m.                  English Paper Piecing Class  
Kim Hicks, Facilitator                              Ages 18+ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

November Library Programs and Events 
 
 
Tue Nov 11                                               CLOSED for Veterans Day 
 
Wed Nov 12   11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.  Easy Quilt Blocks with Longarm Class  
Sandy Vincent, Facilitator                      Ages 18+ 
 
Thu Nov 13   11:00 a.m.                         Story Time & Craft  
 
Thu Nov 13   3:30 – 5:00 p.m.               Chess Club for Kids and Teens  
 
Fri Nov 14   12:00 – 2:00 p.m.               Thanksgiving Side Dish Potluck 
 
Sat Nov 15    11:00 a.m.                          Story Time & Craft  
 
Sat Nov 15    11:00 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.      5D Diamond Art Class 
Kim Hicks, Facilitator 
 
Mon Nov 17   11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.     Homeschool Day in the Community Room 
 
Tue Nov 18     11:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.     Community Craft Day 
 
Thu Nov 20   11:00 a.m.                            Story Time & Craft 

Sat Nov 22   11:00 a.m.                             Story Time & Craft 

Wed Nov 26 to Sat Nov 29                       CLOSED for Thanksgiving 


